Sleepy Eye Chamber Golf Tournament Thursday July 11, 2024 Colf Club Dea

11 a.m. Shotgun Start @ Sleepy Eye Golf Club

- 18 Holes, 3-Person Best Ball, Bogie or Better Play
- Hole Activities & Donations support Scholarships for Local High School Seniors & SE Chamber

All Businesses Are Welcome!

21 TEAM LIMIT!! (First come, First serve)

Entry Fee: \$225 per Team (includes meal)

***Cart rental NOT included. Please contact the SE Golf Club in advance to Reserve

Want to be a Tournament Sponsor?

Your business can have its name & logo on a 18" x 24" sign at Hole #1 OR NEW THIS YEAR. setup your business on Tee Box #1,#2,or #3 for all day interactions. If you are interested in either, please indicate below.



2024 Hole-In-One Sponsor

34th Annual Sleepy Eye Chamber Golf Tournament July 11th, 2024 — 11 a.m. Prompt Shotgun Start From Holes (10 a.m. Check-In)

One handicap less than 6 per team / MUST BE 18+ years of age to play (Payment MUST be received before Tournament Play)

(Return this Portion w/Payment)	
Business Representing:	
Contact Email:	
Team Members:	
1	9 Hole Handicap
2	9 Hole Handicap
3	9 Hole Handicap
Yes, I have a Team AND want to be Hole Sponsor for \$300 I will ONLY have a Team for \$225 I ONLY want to be Hole Sponsor for \$100 I want to setup my business on Tee 1, 2 or 3 (& will man) for \$150	
Please return with payment by <u>July 5, 2024</u>	

to: Sleepy Eye Area Chamber of Commerce 115 2nd Avenue NE, Sleepy Eye, MN 56085